Ocean Hotel
Glasviner

BUBBEL
Cava- Ruida Domo
Penedes, Spanien

Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royal
Champagne, Frankrike

VITT VIN
Famille Perrin ‘ La Vieille Ferme’
Rhénedalen, Frankrike

Steininger, Riesling
Kamptal, Osterrike

Angelo Negro, Arneis
Roero, Langhe, Italien

ROTT VIN
Famille Perrin ‘ La Vieille Ferme'
Rhoénedalen, Frankrike

Bordone, Nebbiolo
Langhe, Italien

Jean-Marie Carille, St-Emilion
Bordeaux, (70% merlot)

115/550

165/970

105/475

115/500

135/600

105/475

145/640

160/700

Stora vinlistan




Ocean Hotel
Ol& Annat

FATOL

Falcon Export

Eriksbergs Karaktar

Poretti

Tuborg

NCB 100W [PA

Brooklyn Special Effects, alkoholfri!

FLASKOL
Carlsberg Hof
San Miguel, Glutenfri

BURKOL

Beerbliotek

Hazy IPA

Hip Hops IPA

Pine-Ridge Brewery
Offended Octopus, Hazy IPA

CIDER
Somersby Paron
Magners Appelcider

SOFTDRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7Up Free, Zingo,
Pellegrino Aranciata/ Lemonata
MER Apelsin/Paron

Karaff Bubbelvatten

ALKOHOLFRI OL
Eriksberg, Carlsberg, Mikkeller
Brooklyn Special Effects (fat)

ALKOHOLFRITT VIN
Vitt & Rott fran Torres
Bubbligt, Nozecco

79
89
89
89
99
55

79
85

99

99

79

38

15

37

55

55
65



